4/11/24, 16:26 Reports: competences - iTalentUp

Category: Jobrole

Competences 59

Total questions 2369

Difficulties Moderate: 894 questions, Expert: 1139 questions, Easy/Beginner:
336 questions

Competence qu-tl:s):?;ns Difficulties

AWS Cloud Engineer 30 Moderate: 30

AWS Developer 40 Moderate: 40

AWS DevOps Engineer 45 Moderate: 27, Expert: 18

AWS Solutions Architect 40 Expert: 40

AWS SysOps Admin 30 Moderate: 30

Azure Administrator 48 Expert: 48

Azure Al Engineer 29 Expert: 29

Azure Cosmos DB Developer 35 Expert: 35

Azure Data Engineer 30 Expert: 30

Azure Data Scientist 35 Expert: 35

Azure Database Administrator 37 Expert: 37

Azure Developer 34 Expert: 34

Azure DevOps Engineer 35 Expert: 35

Azure Network Engineer 50 Expert: 50

Azure Security Engineer 41 Easy/Beginner: 14, Expert: 27

Cisco Developer 56 Easy/Beginner: 11, Moderate: 45

Cisco Security Engineer 27 Moderate: 27

Cloud System Administrator 63 Moderate: 63

https://app.italentup.com/reports/competences 1/3



4/11/24, 16:26

Competence

Cybersecurity Operations Analyst

Database Administrator (SQL)

DevSecOps Practitioner

Dynamics 365 Apps Developer

Dynamics 365 Solution Architect

Ethical Hacker

Google Cloud Database Engineer

Help Desk Techician

Incident Response Analyst

IT Specialist - Java

IT Specialist - JavaScript

Linux Administrator

Microsoft Information Protection and Compliance
Administrator

Microsoft 365 Administrator

Microsoft Azure Solutions Architect

Microsoft Cybersecurity Architect

Microsoft Dynamics 365 Functional Consultant

Microsoft Fabric Data Analyst

Microsoft Identity and Access Administrator

Microsoft Security Operations Analyst

Microsoft Teams Administrator

Network Administrator

Network Administrator (Cisco)

https://app.italentup.com/reports/competences

Reports: competences - iTalentUp

Total
questions

36

39

36

40

22

50

59

25

45

41

40

64

55

36

60

21

86

60

56

33

23

79

32

Difficulties

Moderate: 36

Moderate: 39

Expert: 36

Easy/Beginner:

Expert: 22

Moderate: 50

Expert: 59

Easy/Beginner:

Expert: 45

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Moderate: 64

Easy/Beginner:

Expert: 19

Easy/Beginner:

Expert: 60

Expert: 21

Easy/Beginner:

Expert: 50

Expert: 60

Easy/Beginner:

Easy/Beginner:

Expert: 23

Easy/Beginner:

Moderate: 32

17, Expert: 23

10, Moderate: 15

19, Moderate: 22

24, Moderate: 16

25, Moderate: 11,

13, Expert: 23

26, Moderate: 10,

25, Expert: 31

1, Expert: 22

30, Moderate: 49

2/3



4/11/24, 16:26 Reports: competences - iTalentUp

Competence qu:cs):ia;ns Difficulties

Network Automation Engineer 25 Easy/Beginner: 11, Moderate: 14
Network Security Engineer (Cisco Firewall) 23 Expert: 23

Penetration Tester 56 Moderate: 56

Power Bl Data Analyst 39 Easy/Beginner: 13, Expert: 26
Power Platform App Developer 16 Expert: 16

Power Platform Developer 43 Easy/Beginner: 11, Expert: 32
Power Platform Functional Consultant 10 Expert: 10

Ecg/v;gzztform Robotic Process Automation (RPA) o3 Easy/Beginner: 11, Expert: 12
Power Platform Solution Architect 40 Easy/Beginner: 13, Expert: 27
Project Manager 70 Moderate: 70

Security Administrator 33 Expert: 33

Security Architect 59 Moderate: 42, Expert: 17
Server Administrator 26 Moderate: 26

Software Developer - Python 44 Easy/Beginner: 13, Expert: 31
Support Technician: Cybersecurity 25 Moderate: 25

System Administrator 25 Moderate: 25

Web Application Developer 30 Moderate: 30

Webpage Developer 39 Easy/Beginner: 39

https://app.italentup.com/reports/competences 3/3



