## Category: Job role

Competences	59
Total questions	2369
Difficulties	Moderate: 894 questions, Expert: 1139 questions, Easy/Beginner: 336 questions

Competence	Total questions	Difficulties
AWS Cloud Engineer	30	Moderate: 30
AWS Developer	40	Moderate: 40
AWS DevOps Engineer	45	Moderate: 27, Expert: 18
AWS Solutions Architect	40	Expert: 40
AWS SysOps Admin	30	Moderate: 30
Azure Administrator	48	Expert: 48
Azure Al Engineer	29	Expert: 29
Azure Cosmos DB Developer	35	Expert: 35
Azure Data Engineer	30	Expert: 30
Azure Data Scientist	35	Expert: 35
Azure Database Administrator	37	Expert: 37
Azure Developer	34	Expert: 34
Azure DevOps Engineer	35	Expert: 35
Azure Network Engineer	50	Expert: 50
Azure Security Engineer	41	Easy/Beginner: 14, Expert: 27
Cisco Developer	56	Easy/Beginner: 11, Moderate: 45
Cisco Security Engineer	27	Moderate: 27
Cloud System Administrator	63	Moderate: 63

Reports: competences - iTalentUp

Competence	Total questions	Difficulties
Cybersecurity Operations Analyst	36	Moderate: 36
Database Administrator (SQL)	39	Moderate: 39
DevSecOps Practitioner	36	Expert: 36
Dynamics 365 Apps Developer	40	Easy/Beginner: 17, Expert: 23
Dynamics 365 Solution Architect	22	Expert: 22
Ethical Hacker	50	Moderate: 50
Google Cloud Database Engineer	59	Expert: 59
Help Desk Techician	25	Easy/Beginner: 10, Moderate: 15
Incident Response Analyst	45	Expert: 45
IT Specialist - Java	41	Easy/Beginner: 19, Moderate: 22
IT Specialist - JavaScript	40	Easy/Beginner: 24, Moderate: 16
Linux Administrator	64	Moderate: 64
Microsoft Information Protection and Compliance Administrator	55	Easy/Beginner: 25, Moderate: 11, Expert: 19
Microsoft 365 Administrator	36	Easy/Beginner: 13, Expert: 23
Microsoft Azure Solutions Architect	60	Expert: 60
Microsoft Cybersecurity Architect	21	Expert: 21
Microsoft Dynamics 365 Functional Consultant	86	Easy/Beginner: 26, Moderate: 10, Expert: 50
Microsoft Fabric Data Analyst	60	Expert: 60
Microsoft Identity and Access Administrator	56	Easy/Beginner: 25, Expert: 31
Microsoft Security Operations Analyst	33	Easy/Beginner: 11, Expert: 22
Microsoft Teams Administrator	23	Expert: 23
Network Administrator	79	Easy/Beginner: 30, Moderate: 49
Network Administrator (Cisco)	32	Moderate: 32

## Reports: competences - iTalentUp

Competence	Total questions	Difficulties
Network Automation Engineer	25	Easy/Beginner: 11, Moderate: 14
Network Security Engineer (Cisco Firewall)	23	Expert: 23
Penetration Tester	56	Moderate: 56
Power BI Data Analyst	39	Easy/Beginner: 13, Expert: 26
Power Platform App Developer	16	Expert: 16
Power Platform Developer	43	Easy/Beginner: 11, Expert: 32
Power Platform Functional Consultant	10	Expert: 10
Power Platform Robotic Process Automation (RPA) Developer	23	Easy/Beginner: 11, Expert: 12
Power Platform Solution Architect	40	Easy/Beginner: 13, Expert: 27
Project Manager	70	Moderate: 70
Security Administrator	33	Expert: 33
Security Architect	59	Moderate: 42, Expert: 17
Server Administrator	26	Moderate: 26
Software Developer - Python	44	Easy/Beginner: 13, Expert: 31
Support Technician: Cybersecurity	25	Moderate: 25
System Administrator	25	Moderate: 25
Web Application Developer	30	Moderate: 30
Webpage Developer	39	Easy/Beginner: 39